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CoNaRLONA

Teilnehmer geordnet nach Starthummern

. Name

Neese, Hans-Joachim
Gobel, Wolfgang
Gerhardt, Peter-Michael
Niebuhr, Gerd

Scherer, Klaus
Magdorf, Peter
Kalkmann, Hans
Josting, Friedel
Hiisemann, Horst
Thielemann, Joachim

. Micheel, Peter
. Blosze, Winfried
. Boldt, Heinrich

Mewes, Hans-Dieter

. Segelken, Peter

. Stecklina, Otto

. Greiner, Wolfgang
. Berger, Volkmar

. Jung, Michael

. van Houten, Henk
. Schumacher, Horst
. Gotz, Manfred

. Jordan, Giinter

. Garbe, Eckhard

. Mittelstaedt, Ewald
. Priss, Klaus-Peter

Senioren-Turnier

Verein

Schachverein Hennef 1927 e.V
Wyker TB

SC Vahr

Freibauer Wedemark

SV Betzdorf-Kirchen

SG Glickstadt

Schachklub Springer St.Ténis
Schachgemeinschaft Blinde 1
SV Bad Essen

SG Turm Kiel

SSC Graal-Miiritz

SV Kénigsspringer 1929 GroB:
TSV Kareth-Lappersdorf

TV Meckelfeld

Delmenhorster SK V 1931
Freibauer Wedemark

SV Betzdorf-Kirchen
Landessenioren-Schachvereir
SV Osnabriick

Schachclub Gronau 1920 e.V.
Tu$S Holtenau

SC Rottal

SV Betzdorf-Kirchen

SV Blau-WeiB3 Grevesmiihlen
SC Tarrasch 45 Miinchen
Wyker TB

Elo
2237
2135
2131
2073
2087

2000
1985

1971
1969
1939
1898
1933
1856
1983
1856
1827
1846
1857
1837
1812
1793
1653
1626

Dwz
2109
1997
1953
1893
1880
1879
1846
1805
1776
1768
1750
1734
1698
1677
1666
1663
1646
1645
1644
1591
1580
1552
1473
1429
1428
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Jahr
1937
1939
1940
1937
1945
1947
1936
1931
1948
1933
1944
1942
1943
1943
1941
1934
1939
1944
1940
1929
1936
1934
1938
1938
1935
1941
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